Category

Aquariua

Board Development

Board Development

Board Development

Board Development

Botanic Gardens

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Collections Care

Conservation

Conservation

Docents & Volunteers

Docents & Volunteers

Docents & Volunteers

Docents & Volunteers

Docents & Volunteers

Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors

Title
Dr. Burgess's Mini Atlas of Marine Aquarium Fishes
A Handbook for Museum Trustees
Building Museum Boards (CD-ROM)
Ten Basic Responsibilities of Nonprofit Boards
The Source: Twelve Principles of Governance that Power Exceptional Boards
The Darwin Technical Manual for Botanic Gardens
Best Practices in Fine Art Storage, Vol. 1 (DVD)
Capitalize on Collections Care
Caring for American Indian Objects, A Practical and Cultural Guide
Caring For Your Collections
Caring for Your Family Treasures: A Concise Guide to Caring for Your Cherished Belongings
Collection Conundrums: Solving Collections Management Mysteries
Collections Care: A Selected Bibliography
Cultural Resource Laws and Practice, An Introductory Guide, Second Ed.
Digital Imaging, A Practical Approach
Museum Archives: An Introduction, Second Ed.
Photographs: Archival Care and Management
Preservation Management for Libraries, Archives and Museums
Preservation of Library and Archival Materials: A Manual
Promoting Preservation Awareness in Libraries: A Sourcebook for Academic, Public, School and Special Collections
The AAM Guide to Provenance Research
The AIC Guide to Digital Photography and Conservation Documentation
The Care of Prints and Drawings
The National Trust Manual of Housekeeping
The Nature of Conservation: A Race Against Time
The Permanence and Care of Color Photographs: Traditional and Digital Color Prints, Color Negatives, Slides, and Motio
Essentials of Conservation Biology, Fourth Edition
Global Strategy for Plant Conservation
Leadership and Management of Volunteer Programs: A Guide for Volunteer Administrators
The "Help! | Don't Have Enough Time" Guide to Volunteer Management
The Docent Handbook
The Volunteer Recruitment (and Membership Development) Book
Volunteer Program Administration: A Handbook for Museums and Other Cultural Institutions
Adult Museum Programs: Designing Meaningful Experiences
Building Museum & School Partnerships
Building on the Past, Traveling to the Future, Second Edition
Creating Great Visitor Experiences
Going Public: Community Program and Project Ideas for History Organizations
Interpretation for the 21st Century: Fifteen Guiding Principles for Interpreting Nature and Culture
Interpreting Art: Reflecting, Wondering and Responding

Author
Warren E. Burgess, et. al.
Harold and Susan Skramstad
Daryl Fischer, Barbara Booker
Richard T. Ingram
Board Source
Etelka Leadlay, Editor
Tim Hogarth
Heritage Preservation
Sherelyn Odgen, editor
Arthur W. Schultz, editor
Jane S. Long, Richard W. Long
Rebecca A. Buck, Jean Allman Gilmore
Amparo R. de Torres, editor
Thomas F. King
Jill Marie Koelling
Deborah Wythe, editor
Mary Lynn Ritzenthaler and Diane Vogt-O'Connor
G.E. Gorman, Editor
Sherelyn Odgen, editor
Jeanne M. Drewes, Editor
Nancy H. Yeide, Konstantin Akinsha, Amy L. Walsh
Jeffrey Warda, Editor
Margaret Holben Ellis
Andrew Oddy, Editor
Philip Ward
Henry Wilhelm, Carol Brower
Richard B. Primack
Secretariat of the Convention on Biodiversity
James C. Fisher, Kathleen M. Cole
Susan J. Ellis, Katherine Noyes Campbell
National Docent Symposium Council
Susan J. Ellis
Joan Kuyper, Ellen Hirzy, Kathleen Huftalen
Bonnie Sachatello-Sawyer, Robert A. Fellenz, Hanly Burtor
Beverly Sheppard, editor
Dan Costello and Lisa Schaness, Editors
Stephanie Weaver
Cynthia Robinson, et. al.
Larry Beck, Ted Cable
Terry Barrett

Copyright
1997
2003
2001
2003
2005
1998

2007
2004
1992
2000
2007
1990
2004
2004
2004
2006
2006
1994
1997
2001
2008
1995
2008
2007
1993
2006

1993
1995
2001
2002
1993
2002
1993

2007
1999
2002
2003



Category

Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Education, Interpretation, Visitors
Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Funding

Funding

Funding

Funding

Funding

Funding

Funding

Funding

Funding

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

General Museum

Title
Introduction to Museum Evaluation
Learning from Museums: Visitor Experiences and the Making of Meaning
Museum Educator's Handbook, Second Ed.
On Doing Local History, Second Ed.
Opening Doors to Great Guest Experiences (DVD/CD-ROM)
Rooted in Place: Cultivating Community Culture
The International Review of African-American Art, Volume 21, Number 4
The Interpreters Training Manual for Museums
Visitor Surveys: A User's Manual
Are We There Yet? Conversations About Best Practices in Science Exhibition Development
Exhibit Labels, An Interpretive Approach
Exhibition Planning and Management: Reprints from NAME's Recent and Recommended
Hands-On Exhibitions, Managing Interactive Museums and Science Centres
Ideas and Images: Developing Interpretive History Exhibits
Mount-Making for Museum Objects, Second Ed.
Museum and Art Gallery Lighting: A Recommended Practice
Planning for People in Museum Exhibitions
Registration Methods for the Small Museum, Fourth Ed.
Standards Manual for Signs and Labels
The Manual of Museum Exhibitions
The New Museum Registration Methods
"Thank You for Submitting Your Proposal": A Foundation Director Reveals What Happens Next
Building Your Endowment
Fundraising Basics: A Complete Guide, Second Ed.
Fundraising for the Long Haul
Is Your Museum Grant-Ready? Assessing Your Organizations Potential for Funding
Made Possible By: Succeeding With Sponsorship, A Guide for Nonprofits
Raise More Money: The Best of the Grassroots Fundraising Journal
The Accidental Fundraiser: A Step-by-Step Guide to Raising Money for Your Cause
Winning Grants: Step by Step
A Museums & Community Toolkit
Changing Traditions: Michigan's Heritage Awards 1985-2004
Creating a Web Page in Dreamweaver 8
Creative Community: The Art of Cultural Development
Cultural Heritage Tourism Toolkit

Defining Memory: Local Museums and the Construction of History in America's Changing Communities

Destination Culture: Tourism, Museums, and Heritage

Dreamweaver 8 All-in-One Desk Reference for Dummies

Field Guide to Emergency Response (Book/DVD)

Field Guide to Emergency Response: A Visual Tool for Cultural Institutions (DVD Included)

Author
Minda Borun, Randi Korn editors
John H. Falk, Lynn D. Dierking
Graeme K. Talboys
Carol Kammen
Lynn Dierking, Roy Underhill
Julie A. Avery, Editor

Mary Kay Cunningham

Roxanna Adams, editor

Kathleen McLean, Catherine McEver editors
Beverly Serrell

Sara Dubberly, editor

Tim Caulton

Kenneth L. Ames, Barbara Franco, L. Thomas Frye editors
Robert Barclay, Andre Bergeron, Carole Dignard

Frank A. Florentine (IESNA)
Kathleen McLean

Daniel B. Reibel

Roxanna Adams, editor

Barry Lord, Gail Dexter Lord editors

Rebecca A. Buck, Jean Allman Gilmore editors

Martin Teitel

Edward C. Schumacher

Barbara L. Ciconte and Jeanne G. Jacob

Kim Klein

Sarah S. Brophy

Patricia Martin

Mim Carlson

Kim Klein, editor

Kim Klein, Stephanie Roth editors

American Association of Museums

Yvonne R. Lockwood and Marsha MacDowell
Nolan Hester

Don Adams, Arlene Goldbard

Vermont Arts Council

Amy K. Levin, editor

Barbara Kirshenblatt-Gimblett

Sue Jenkins, Michele E. Davis, Jon A. Phillips
Heritage Preservation

Heritage Preservation

Guide to Navigating Federal Emergency Management Agency and Small Business Administration: Disaster Aid for Cultur Heritage Preservation

Handbook for Small Science Centers

IP1 Media Storage Quick Reference

Keeping Members: CEO Strategies for 21st Century Success

Museum Administration: An Introduction

Museum Handbook (Part | - Chapters and Part | - Appendices)

Museum Law: A Guide for Officers, Directors and Counsel, Third Ed.

Museum Mission Statements: Building a Distinct Identity

Museum Security and Protection: A Handbook for Cultural Heritage Institutions
Museums in Motion: An Introduction to the History and Functions of Museums
National Standards & Best Practices for U.S. Museums

Starting Right: A Basic Guide to Museum Planning

The Manual of Museum Management

Cynthia C. Yao, editor

Peter Adelstein

Arlene Farber Sirkin, Michael P. McDermott
Hugh H. Genoways, Lynne M. Ireland
National Parks Service

Marilyn E. Phelan

Gail Anderson, editor

David Liston, editor

Edward P. Alexander

American Association of Museums
Gerald George, Cindy Sherrell-Leo
Gail Dextor Lord, Barry Lord

Copyright
1999
2000
2005
2003

2002
2007
2004
1999
2004
1996
1992, 2001
1998
1992
1998
1996
1993
2008
1995
2002
1998
2006
2003
2005
2002
2005
2004
2004
2005
2002
2002
2004
2006
2001

2007
1998
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2004
1995
2003
2007
2007
1998
1993
1996
2008
2004
1997



Category

General Museum
Historic Buildings
Historic Buildings
Historic Buildings
Historic Buildings

Legal Issues

Legal Issues

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Nonprofit Management
Nonprofit Management
Nonprofit Management
Nonprofit Management
Nonprofit Management
Nonprofit Management
Nonprofit Management
Z00s

Zoos

Title
The New Town Square: Museums and Communities in Transition
Caring for Your Historic House
Interpreting Historic House Museums

New Solutions for House Museums: Ensuring the Long-Term Preservation of America's Historic Houses

Standards and Practices for Historic Site Administration

A Legal Primer on Managing Museum Collections, Second Ed.

A Museum Guide to Copyright and Trademark

Marketing Workbook for Nonprofit Organizations, Vol. 1: Develop the Plan

Marketing Workbook for Nonprofit Organizations, Vol. 2: Mobilize People for Marketing Success
Museum Strategy and Marketing

Executive Directors Guide: The Guide for Successful Nonprofit Management

Managing a Nonprofit Organization

Managing a Nonprofit Organization in the Twenty-First Century

Not-for-Profit Accounting Made Easy

The Budget-Building Book for Nonprofits: A Step-by-Step Guide for Managers and Boards (Book/CD)
The Nonprofit Legal Landscape

The Nonprofit Policy Sampler, Second Ed.

Building a Future for Wildlife

Zoo and Wild Animal Medicine: Current Therapy

Author
Robert R. Archibald
Charles E. Fisher, Hugh C. Miller editors
Jessica Foy Donnelly, editor
Donna Ann Harris
Tri-State Coalition for Historic Places
Marie C. Malaro
American Association of Museums
Gary J. Stern
Gary J. Stern
Neil Kotler, Philip Kotler
Warren Ruppel
Thomas Wolf
Thomas Wolf

Deborah Linnell, Zora Radosevich, Jonathan Spack

Murray Dropkin, Jim Halpin, Bill La Touche
Thomas K. Hyatt, editor

Barbara Lawrence, Outi Flynn

World Association of Zoos and Aquariums
Murray E. Fowler and R. Eric Miller

Copyright
2004
1998
2002
2007
2000
1998
1999
2001
1997
1998
2002
1984
1999
2002
2007
2005
2006
2005
2008



