Category	Title	Author	Copyright
Aquariua	Dr. Burgess's Mini Atlas of Marine Aquarium Fishes	Warren E. Burgess, et. al.	1997
Board Development	A Handbook for Museum Trustees	Harold and Susan Skramstad	2003
Board Development	Building Museum Boards (CD-ROM)	Daryl Fischer, Barbara Booker	2001
Board Development	Ten Basic Responsibilities of Nonprofit Boards	Richard T. Ingram	2003
Board Development	The Source: Twelve Principles of Governance that Power Exceptional Boards	Board Source	2005
Botanic Gardens	The Darwin Technical Manual for Botanic Gardens	Etelka Leadlay, Editor	1998
Collections Care	Best Practices in Fine Art Storage, Vol. 1 (DVD)	Tim Hogarth	
Collections Care	Capitalize on Collections Care	Heritage Preservation	2007
Collections Care	Caring for American Indian Objects, A Practical and Cultural Guide	Sherelyn Odgen, editor	2004
Collections Care	Caring For Your Collections	Arthur W. Schultz, editor	1992
Collections Care	Caring for Your Family Treasures: A Concise Guide to Caring for Your Cherished Belongings	Jane S. Long, Richard W. Long	2000
Collections Care	Collection Conundrums: Solving Collections Management Mysteries	Rebecca A. Buck, Jean Allman Gilmore	2007
Collections Care	Collections Care: A Selected Bibliography	Amparo R. de Torres, editor	1990
Collections Care	Cultural Resource Laws and Practice, An Introductory Guide, Second Ed.	Thomas F. King	2004
Collections Care	Digital Imaging, A Practical Approach	Jill Marie Koelling	2004
Collections Care	Museum Archives: An Introduction, Second Ed.	Deborah Wythe, editor	2004
Collections Care	Photographs: Archival Care and Management	Mary Lynn Ritzenthaler and Diane Vogt-O'Connor	2006
Collections Care	Preservation Management for Libraries, Archives and Museums	G.E. Gorman, Editor	2006
Collections Care	Preservation of Library and Archival Materials: A Manual	Sherelyn Odgen, editor	1994
Collections Care	Promoting Preservation Awareness in Libraries: A Sourcebook for Academic, Public, School and Special Collections	Jeanne M. Drewes, Editor	1997
Collections Care	The AAM Guide to Provenance Research	Nancy H. Yeide, Konstantin Akinsha, Amy L. Walsh	2001
Collections Care	The AIC Guide to Digital Photography and Conservation Documentation	Jeffrey Warda, Editor	2008
Collections Care	The Care of Prints and Drawings	Margaret Holben Ellis	1995
Collections Care	The National Trust Manual of Housekeeping	Andrew Oddy, Editor	2008
Collections Care	The Nature of Conservation: A Race Against Time	Philip Ward	2007
Collections Care	The Permanence and Care of Color Photographs: Traditional and Digital Color Prints, Color Negatives, Slides, and Motic	Henry Wilhelm, Carol Brower	1993
Conservation	Essentials of Conservation Biology, Fourth Edition	Richard B. Primack	2006
Conservation	Global Strategy for Plant Conservation	Secretariat of the Convention on Biodiversity	
Docents & Volunteers	Leadership and Management of Volunteer Programs: A Guide for Volunteer Administrators	James C. Fisher, Kathleen M. Cole	1993
Docents & Volunteers	The "Help! I Don't Have Enough Time" Guide to Volunteer Management	Susan J. Ellis, Katherine Noyes Campbell	1995
Docents & Volunteers	The Docent Handbook	National Docent Symposium Council	2001
Docents & Volunteers	The Volunteer Recruitment (and Membership Development) Book	Susan J. Ellis	2002
Docents & Volunteers	Volunteer Program Administration: A Handbook for Museums and Other Cultural Institutions	Joan Kuyper, Ellen Hirzy, Kathleen Huftalen	1993
Education, Interpretation, Visitors	Adult Museum Programs: Designing Meaningful Experiences	Bonnie Sachatello-Sawyer, Robert A. Fellenz, Hanly Burto	r 2002
Education, Interpretation, Visitors	Building Museum & School Partnerships	Beverly Sheppard, editor	1993
Education, Interpretation, Visitors	Building on the Past, Traveling to the Future, Second Edition	Dan Costello and Lisa Schaness, Editors	
Education, Interpretation, Visitors	Creating Great Visitor Experiences	Stephanie Weaver	2007
Education, Interpretation, Visitors	Going Public: Community Program and Project Ideas for History Organizations	Cynthia Robinson, et. al.	1999
Education, Interpretation, Visitors	Interpretation for the 21st Century: Fifteen Guiding Principles for Interpreting Nature and Culture	Larry Beck, Ted Cable	2002
Education, Interpretation, Visitors	Interpreting Art: Reflecting, Wondering and Responding	Terry Barrett	2003

<b>6</b> -1	Title	Author	C
Category		Minda Borun, Randi Korn editors	Copyright 1999
Education, Interpretation, Visitors	Introduction to Museum Evaluation		2000
Education, Interpretation, Visitors Education, Interpretation, Visitors	Learning from Museums: Visitor Experiences and the Making of Meaning  Museum Educator's Handbook, Second Ed.	John H. Falk, Lynn D. Dierking Graeme K. Talboys	2005
Education, Interpretation, Visitors  Education, Interpretation, Visitors	On Doing Local History, Second Ed.	Carol Kammen	2003
			2003
Education, Interpretation, Visitors	Opening Doors to Great Guest Experiences (DVD/CD-ROM)  Rooted in Place Cultivation Community Culture	Lynn Dierking, Roy Underhill	2002
Education, Interpretation, Visitors	Rooted in Place: Cultivating Community Culture The International Review of African-American Art, Volume 21, Number 4	Julie A. Avery, Editor	2002
Education, Interpretation, Visitors	·	Manu Kau Cuaningham	2007
Education, Interpretation, Visitors	The Interpreters Training Manual for Museums	Mary Kay Cunningham Roxanna Adams, editor	2004 1999
Education, Interpretation, Visitors Exhibits	Visitor Surveys: A User's Manual  Are We There Yet? Conversations About Best Practices in Science Exhibition Development	Kathleen McLean, Catherine McEver editors	2004
Exhibits	Exhibit Labels, An Interpretive Approach	Beverly Serrell	1996
Exhibits	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•	1992, 2001
Exhibits	Exhibition Planning and Management: Reprints from NAME's Recent and Recommended	Sara Dubberly, editor	1992, 2001
Exhibits	Hands-On Exhibitions, Managing Interactive Museums and Science Centres Ideas and Images: Developing Interpretive History Exhibits	Tim Caulton  Kenneth L. Ames, Barbara Franco, L. Thomas Frye editors	
Exhibits		•	1992
Exhibits	Mount-Making for Museum Objects, Second Ed.  Museum and Art Gallery Lighting: A Recommended Practice	Robert Barclay, Andre Bergeron, Carole Dignard Frank A. Florentine (IESNA)	1996
Exhibits	Planning for People in Museum Exhibitions	Kathleen McLean	1993
Exhibits		Daniel B. Reibel	2008
	Registration Methods for the Small Museum, Fourth Ed.		
Exhibits	Standards Manual for Signs and Labels The Manual of Museum Fibilities	Roxanna Adams, editor	1995 2002
Exhibits	The Manual of Museum Exhibitions	Barry Lord, Gail Dexter Lord editors	
Exhibits	The New Museum Registration Methods	Rebecca A. Buck, Jean Allman Gilmore editors Martin Teitel	1998 2006
Funding	"Thank You for Submitting Your Proposal": A Foundation Director Reveals What Happens Next	Edward C. Schumacher	2006
Funding	Building Your Endowment		
Funding	Fundraising Basics: A Complete Guide, Second Ed.	Barbara L. Ciconte and Jeanne G. Jacob	2005
Funding	Fundraising for the Long Haul	Kim Klein	2002 2005
Funding	Is Your Museum Grant-Ready? Assessing Your Organizations Potential for Funding	Sarah S. Brophy	
Funding	Made Possible By: Succeeding With Sponsorship, A Guide for Nonprofits	Patricia Martin	2004
Funding	Raise More Money: The Best of the Grassroots Fundraising Journal	Mim Carlson	2004
Funding	The Accidental Fundraiser: A Step-by-Step Guide to Raising Money for Your Cause	Kim Klein, editor	2005
Funding	Winning Grants: Step by Step	Kim Klein, Stephanie Roth editors	2002
General Museum	A Museums & Community Toolkit	American Association of Museums	2002
General Museum	Changing Traditions: Michigan's Heritage Awards 1985-2004	Yvonne R. Lockwood and Marsha MacDowell	2004
General Museum	Creating a Web Page in Dreamweaver 8	Nolan Hester	2006 2001
General Museum	Creative Community: The Art of Cultural Development	Don Adams, Arlene Goldbard	2001
General Museum	Cultural Heritage Tourism Toolkit	Vermont Arts Council	2007
General Museum	Defining Memory: Local Museums and the Construction of History in America's Changing Communities	Amy K. Levin, editor	2007
General Museum	Destination Culture: Tourism, Museums, and Heritage	Barbara Kirshenblatt-Gimblett	1998
General Museum	Dreamweaver 8 All-in-One Desk Reference for Dummies	Sue Jenkins, Michele E. Davis, Jon A. Phillips	2006
General Museum	Field Guide to Emergency Response (Book/DVD)	Heritage Preservation	2006
General Museum	Field Guide to Emergency Response: A Visual Tool for Cultural Institutions (DVD Included)	Heritage Preservation	2006
General Museum	Guide to Navigating Federal Emergency Management Agency and Small Business Administration: Disaster Aid for Cul	•	2008
General Museum	Handbook for Small Science Centers	Cynthia C. Yao, editor	2006
General Museum	IPI Media Storage Quick Reference	Peter Adelstein	2004
General Museum	Keeping Members: CEO Strategies for 21st Century Success	Arlene Farber Sirkin, Michael P. McDermott	1995
General Museum	Museum Administration: An Introduction	Hugh H. Genoways, Lynne M. Ireland	2003
General Museum	Museum Handbook (Part I - Chapters and Part I - Appendices)	National Parks Service	2007
General Museum	Museum Law: A Guide for Officers, Directors and Counsel, Third Ed.	Marilyn E. Phelan	2007
General Museum	Museum Mission Statements: Building a Distinct Identity	Gail Anderson, editor	1998
General Museum	Museum Security and Protection: A Handbook for Cultural Heritage Institutions	David Liston, editor	1993
General Museum	Museums in Motion: An Introduction to the History and Functions of Museums	Edward P. Alexander	1996
General Museum	National Standards & Best Practices for U.S. Museums	American Association of Museums	2008
General Museum	Starting Right: A Basic Guide to Museum Planning	Gerald George, Cindy Sherrell-Leo	2004
General Museum	The Manual of Museum Management	Gail Dextor Lord, Barry Lord	1997

Category	Title	Author	Copyright
General Museum	The New Town Square: Museums and Communities in Transition	Robert R. Archibald	2004
Historic Buildings	Caring for Your Historic House	Charles E. Fisher, Hugh C. Miller editors	1998
Historic Buildings	Interpreting Historic House Museums	Jessica Foy Donnelly, editor	2002
Historic Buildings	New Solutions for House Museums: Ensuring the Long-Term Preservation of America's Historic Houses	Donna Ann Harris	2007
Historic Buildings	Standards and Practices for Historic Site Administration	Tri-State Coalition for Historic Places	2000
Legal Issues	A Legal Primer on Managing Museum Collections, Second Ed.	Marie C. Malaro	1998
Legal Issues	A Museum Guide to Copyright and Trademark	American Association of Museums	1999
Marketing	Marketing Workbook for Nonprofit Organizations, Vol. 1: Develop the Plan	Gary J. Stern	2001
Marketing	Marketing Workbook for Nonprofit Organizations, Vol. 2: Mobilize People for Marketing Success	Gary J. Stern	1997
Marketing	Museum Strategy and Marketing	Neil Kotler, Philip Kotler	1998
Nonprofit Management	Executive Directors Guide: The Guide for Successful Nonprofit Management	Warren Ruppel	2002
Nonprofit Management	Managing a Nonprofit Organization	Thomas Wolf	1984
Nonprofit Management	Managing a Nonprofit Organization in the Twenty-First Century	Thomas Wolf	1999
Nonprofit Management	Not-for-Profit Accounting Made Easy	Deborah Linnell, Zora Radosevich, Jonathan Spack	2002
Nonprofit Management	The Budget-Building Book for Nonprofits: A Step-by-Step Guide for Managers and Boards (Book/CD)	Murray Dropkin, Jim Halpin, Bill La Touche	2007
Nonprofit Management	The Nonprofit Legal Landscape	Thomas K. Hyatt, editor	2005
Nonprofit Management	The Nonprofit Policy Sampler, Second Ed.	Barbara Lawrence, Outi Flynn	2006
_			

Zoos

Zoos

Building a Future for Wildlife

Zoo and Wild Animal Medicine: Current Therapy

2005

2008

World Association of Zoos and Aquariums

Murray E. Fowler and R. Eric Miller